
The Parisian Art of Living is revealed in this 
unprecedented collaboration, which sees Diptyque 
welcome Parisian institution of taste Café Verlet, to 

provide a gourmet break during your visit. A whirlwind 
of aromas awaits you, set among illustrations by British 
artist Clym Evernden. His dreamy and quirky vision of 
Paris adorns the walls with a sweet illusion in trompe-

l’oeil style

Prices include service charges. 
A list of allergens is available upon request.

If you have an allergy, please speak to a member of staff.



Espresso 

Double Espresso

Macchiato

Double Macchiato

Americano

Flat White

Cappuccino

Latte

Decaf and alternative milk options available

 
Coffee

£ 3.50

£ 4.50

£ 4.00

£ 5.00

£ 5.00

£ 5.50

£ 5.50

£ 5.50

 



English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Green

Mint

Decaf

 
Tea

£ 5.50

£ 5.50

£ 5.50

£ 5.50

£ 5.50



Seasonal salad: pea hummus, asparagus 
and quinoa. Served with artisan sourdough 
(vg, gf)

Finger sandwich duo: smoked salmon, 
fennel, lime cream and dill on rye bread. 
Cucumber and cream cheese on white 
bread. Served with green salad

Green bun: cured ham, tomato cream 
cheese and fresh spinach. Served with 
green salad

 
Savoury

£ 15.00 

£ 13.00 

£ 13.00



Strawberry and rhubarb fruit tart (v)

Chocolate and orange jam madeleine (v)

Classic madeleine (v)

Vanilla, five spice, dark chocolate and 
hazelnut cookie (v, n)

 
Sweet

£ 10.00 

£ 5.00

£ 4.00

£ 5.00



Café 
(Coffee)

Savour the authentic aromas of an espresso from the 
Parisian Café Verlet in the notes of this Coffee candle. 

Café (Coffee) classic scented candle - £ 59

Chantilly 
(Whipped Cream)

A delicious interlude. The light and creamy sweetness 
of a swirl of Whipped Cream fills the air, made all the 

sweeter by a dash of vanilla. 

Chantilly (Whipped Cream) classic scented candle - £ 59



Biscuit
 

A gourmet moment of calm. The delectable Biscuit 
notes of this candle are brightened by cinnamon and 

patchouli. 

Biscuit classic scented candle - £ 59

Fruits Confits 
(Candied Fruits)

Delicious, colourful and sweet, this scent is inspired by 
the timeless Candied Fruits in the window at  

Café Verlet. 

Fruits Confits (Candied Fruits) classic scented candle - £ 59




