# CAFÉ VERLET X DIPTYQUE

The Parisian Art of Living is revealed in this unprecedented collaboration, which sees Diptyque welcome Parisian institution of taste Café Verlet, to provide a gourmet break during your visit. A whirlwind of aromas awaits you, set among illustrations by British artist Clym Evernden. His dreamy and quirky vision of Paris adorns the walls with a sweet illusion in trompel'oeil style

Prices include service charges. A list of allergens is available upon request. If you have an allergy, please speak to a member of staff.

### Coffee

Espresso	£ 3.50
Double Espresso	£ 4.50
Macchiato	£ 4.00
Double Macchiato	£ 5.00
Americano	£ 5.00
Flat White	£ 5.50
Cappuccino	£ 5.50
Latte	£ 5.50

Decaf and alternative milk options available



### Tea

English Breakfast	£ 5.50
Earl Grey	£ 5.50
Green	£ 5.50
Mint	£ 5.50
Decaf	£ 5.50



### Savoury

Seasonal salad: pea hummus, asparagus and quinoa. Served with artisan sourdough (vg, gf)	£ 15.00
Finger sandwich duo: smoked salmon, fennel, lime cream and dill on rye bread. Cucumber and cream cheese on white	£ 13.00
bread. Served with green salad Green bun: cured ham, tomato cream cheese and fresh spinach. Served with green salad	£ 13.00



#### Sweet

Strawberry and rhubarb fruit tart (v)	£10.00
Chocolate and orange jam madeleine (v)	£ 5.00
Classic madeleine (v)	£ 4.00
Vanilla, five spice, dark chocolate and hazelnut cookie (v, n)	£ 5.00





#### CAFÉ (Coffee)

Savour the authentic aromas of an espresso from the Parisian Café Verlet in the notes of this Coffee candle.

Café (Coffee) classic scented candle - £ 59



#### CHANTILLY (WHIPPED CREAM)

A delicious interlude. The light and creamy sweetness of a swirl of Whipped Cream fills the air, made all the sweeter by a dash of vanilla.

Chantilly (Whipped Cream) classic scented candle - £ 59



### BISCUIT

#### A gourmet moment of calm. The delectable Biscuit notes of this candle are brightened by cinnamon and patchouli.

Biscuit classic scented candle - £ 59



#### FRUITS CONFITS (CANDIED FRUITS)

Delicious, colourful and sweet, this scent is inspired by the timeless Candied Fruits in the window at Café Verlet.

Fruits Confits (Candied Fruits) classic scented candle - £ 59

## DIPTYQUE PARIS